Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

General

White Turf, 25ft x 60ft

PO:

Shipping Address:

Pico Rivera Sports Arena

11003 Sports Arena Dr, Pico Rivera, CA
90601

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 7TH, 2024
**EVENT STARTS AT 10AM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 7AM

PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 1PM

Qtty

- Panton Chanelled Banquette - Red Velvet 1

X-mirror Coffee Table

- Ottoman, Red Velvet

Red Carpet, 12ft x 12ft

FOR LOUNGE SET
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/06/2024 @ 01:31 PM PST

ORDER #005868

Ludim Designs
(714) 609-6458

Order Date: December 6, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$1,875.00

$350.00

$95.00

$55.00

$288.00

$175.00
$150.00

$125.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,875.00

$350.00

$95.00

$110.00

$288.00

$175.00
$300.00
$250.00

$2,718.00
$725.00
$274.84
($0.00)
$3,717.84
($0.00)
$3,717.84
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