

Ludim Designs (714) 609-6458

Order Date: December 6, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt



**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## PO: Shipping Address: Pico Rivera Sports Arena 11003 Sports Arena Dr, Pico Rivera, CA 90601

## EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 7TH, 2024 \*\*EVENT STARTS AT 10AM\*\*

## INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 7AM

## PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 1PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	White Turf, 25ft x 60ft	1	\$1,875.00	Т	\$1,875.00
KIIIIKIIID	Panton Chanelled Banquette - Red Velvet	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	X-mirror Coffee Table	1	\$95.00	Т	\$95.00
	Ottoman, Red Velvet	2	\$55.00	Т	\$110.00
	Red Carpet, 12ft x 12ft FOR LOUNGE SET	1	\$288.00	Т	\$288.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$125.00		\$250.00

Notes	Total Products:	
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$725.00
	Taxes :	\$274.84
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$3,717.84
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$3,717.84